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Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: AMPOL LTD.

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
5,745,400,000
479,700,000
7,527,500,000
3,975,900,000
300,600,000
571,300,000
4,765,400,000
4,531,600,000
39,600,000
13,272,900,000 13,272,900,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
6,321,000,000

479,700,000

7,010,200,000
4,050,100,000

126,000,000
575,600,000
5,454,400,000

3,826,700,000

52,200,000

13,331,200,000 13,331,200,000

2023
IFRS
9,100
33.10%
202.16%

2023
20.07%

2021

05.2023 07.2023 092023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,207,400,000

4,646,300,000

566,300,000

8,853,700,000

2022
IFRS

9,300
33.52%
198.36%

2022
17.13%

479,700,000
3,346,800,000
475,000,000
2,894,100,000
2,612,800,000

12,800,000
8,853,700,000

2021
IFRS
8,300
40.87%
144.65%

2021
25.40%
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AMPOL LTD.

ISIN: AU0000088338 WKN: CTX Asset Class: Stock
Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 37,454,500,000 38,245,400,000 21,420,900,000
Net income 549,100,000 727,500,000 560,000,000
EBIT 622,987,200 635,070,480 544,658,400
Operating income before taxes 754,700,000 922,000,000 785,800,000
Cash Flow 1,504,000,000 948,300,000 634,600,000
Net interest income -271,300,000 -123,900,000 -111,200,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 151,500,000 157,900,000 199,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -3,100,000 14,500,000 11,300,000
Revenues per employee 2,499,162 2,497,055 1,567,081

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Steven Gregg Chairman of Supervisory Board Matthew Halliday Chairman of Managing Board
Elizabeth Donaghey Member of Supervisory Board Alan Stuart-Grant Member of Executive Committee
Gary Smith Member of Supervisory Board Andrew Brewer Member of Executive Committee
Mark Chellew Member of Supervisory Board Brent Merrick Member of Executive Committee
Melinda Conrad Member of Supervisory Board Greg Barnes Member of Executive Committee
Michael lhlein Member of Supervisory Board Joanne Taylor Member of Executive Committee
Penelope Winn Member of Supervisory Board Meaghan Davis Member of Executive Committee
Simon Allen Member of Supervisory Board Michael Abbott Member of Executive Committee
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