## AMPOL LTD.

ISIN: AU0000088338 WKN: CTX Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/04/09 08:10:49

**Price** 40.31

AUD

**Difference** 



## **Contact Details**

AMPOL LTD. Tel: +61-2-9250-5018

Fax: +

29-33 Bourke Road Web: http://www.ampol.com.au

2015 Alexandria E-mail: -



#### **Company Profile**

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20:	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	5,745,400,000		6,321,000,000		4,207,400,000	
Common stock capital		479,700,000		479,700,000		479,700,000
Fixed assets	7,527,500,000		7,010,200,000		4,646,300,000	
Equity capital of a company		3,975,900,000		4,050,100,000		3,346,800,000
Cash and cash equivalents	300,600,000		126,000,000		566,300,000	
Accrued liabilities		571,300,000		575,600,000		475,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		4,765,400,000		5,454,400,000		2,894,100,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		4,531,600,000		3,826,700,000		2,612,800,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		39,600,000		52,200,000		12,800,000
Total assets	13,272,900,000	13,272,900,000	13,331,200,000	13,331,200,000	8,853,700,000	8,853,700,000

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	9,100	9,300	8,300
Equity ratio	33.10%	33.52%	40.87%
Debt-equity ratio	202.16%	198.36%	144.65%

### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	20.07%	17.13%	25.40%

# AMPOL LTD.

ISIN: AU0000088338 WKN: CTX Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	37,454,500,000	38,245,400,000	21,420,900,000
Net income	549,100,000	727,500,000	560,000,000
EBIT	622,987,200	635,070,480	544,658,400
Operating income before taxes	754,700,000	922,000,000	785,800,000
Cash Flow	1,504,000,000	948,300,000	634,600,000
Net interest income	-271,300,000	-123,900,000	-111,200,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	151,500,000	157,900,000	199,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-3,100,000	14,500,000	11,300,000
Revenues per employee	2,499,162	2,497,055	1,567,081

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Steven Gregg	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Elizabeth Donaghey	Member of Supervisory Board
Gary Smith	Member of Supervisory Board
Mark Chellew	Member of Supervisory Board
Melinda Conrad	Member of Supervisory Board
Michael Ihlein	Member of Supervisory Board
Penelope Winn	Member of Supervisory Board
Simon Allen	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Matthew Halliday	Chairman of Managing Board		
Alan Stuart-Grant	Member of Executive Committee		
Andrew Brewer	Member of Executive Committee		
Brent Merrick	Member of Executive Committee		
Greg Barnes	Member of Executive Committee		
Joanne Taylor	Member of Executive Committee		
Meaghan Davis	Member of Executive Committee		
Michael Abbott	Member of Executive Committee		